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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 27 August 2020

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R8, M 7M 1M 2M M1/2E. Harris 450604 72/0274

 2 ZIPPING IRWIN Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 3P M1/2D. Turley 475638 23/0197

 3 WATTA STORM 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 2P M1/1J. Hewett 457725 13/0172

 4 EBONY SANDS Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R6, M 6M 8P 4P M1/1C. Lombe 452793 16/0104

 5 QUIKSILVER STORM 1 Last start Masters winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R2, M 1M 1P 7M M2/1/3S. Pickford 474473 15/0163

 6 GUN RANGE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 3M M2/1/3E. Patton 433533 10/0186

 7 MERLIN'S MAID Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R2, P 6P 2M 8P M2/2/3L. Meteyard 478250 7/0180

 8 CLOVER BRIGID Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M2/2/3C. Supple 458053 5/093

 9 KINGSBRAE JEFF Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R2, M 2M 3M 5M M3/1C. Mcphee 474868 5/0189

 10 YO VALE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R11, P 7P 7M 6M M3/1G. Northfield 448667 6/055
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 1 INSPIRE US Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 4/1/2C. Graham 498325 9/4195

 2 SLIM PICKINGS Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 517592 5/4195

 3 ZANTI GRACIE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 7/6171

 4 FARM GATE Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498860 8/7258

 5 QUIKSILVER STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R2, M 1M 1P 7M 4/1/3S. Pickford 474473 15/11163

 6 LAFAI Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2D. Turley 493304 14/12159

 7 TWEED GENERAL Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Johnston 523648 3/2231

 8 TWEED DOLLY Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Johnston 523645 3/2192

 9 LOTTIE'S BEACH Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3G. Dart 516061 6/1150

 10 YORKLEA STASH Last start winner CAS, 13/08/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4T. Lockhart 521981 1/0130

 11 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4K. Staines 527553 1/0105

 12 STEAL AWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 2P 6C 3P 5/4C. Graham 496364 6/0224

 13 NOTHING BUT BEAK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 498863 3/2189

 14 KINGSBRAE WILMA Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3E. Patton 498389 2/1153

 15 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 489735 13/4135

 16 DASHING THUNDER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 29/06/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1S. Kempshall 527067 6/3213

 17 EMMA BUNDOCK Last start Provincial winner LIS, 18/08/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 528324 1/0149

 18 ZULU VISION Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 10/790

 19 FOZZIE'S STAR Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/075

 20 DON'T CHANGE Weighted points score SAN, 23/07/2020, R11 3C 1P 4P 5/4G. Dart 526531 4/0252

 21 JIMARY PASSION Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1M. Ross 507479 4/3240

 22 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 3M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/3186

 23 SHANE KEITH Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1J. Dart 498530 8/5174

 24 WATTA STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5172

 25 GOOD GOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6171

 26 TYPHOON TIM Weighted points score BGC, 05/08/2020, R3, 2 2P 1P 2P 5/4G. Dart 528314 1/0156

 27 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2C. Graham 496365 3/2153

 28 LIAR TELLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 6/4147

 29 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/3141

 30 TOMMY'S BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2D. Turley 488377 3/2138

 31 BRAVE SUZY Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R9, P 3P 3P (FEL)P 5/4D. Gilroy 508975 1/0132
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 32 DELROY BOY Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4W. Foster 498858 1/0132

 33 FAB STYLE Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3J. Hancock 496755 2/1123

 34 ORARA MADDISON Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Smith 494976 5/4123

 35 MCENROE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/0117

 36 REGAL REPORT Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/2D. Gilroy 486246 8/2111

 37 CROWN ARMANI Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0108

 38 TWEED PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/0108

 39 PRIMROSE GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0105

 40 NAY GLEE Weighted points score LIS, 21/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2S. Speeding 507626 3/2105

 41 JEMMA'S MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R8, M 4M 6P 5M 5/1L. Meteyard 478248 6/498

 42 FIREFLY BLUEY Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3D. King 490305 2/196

 43 MIXED BAG Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4T. Rice 508880 1/095

 44 KITTY ALL OVER Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2M. Reid 488770 3/293

 45 TIGHTLY PACKED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4W. Gilbert 520013 1/090

 46 LIL BREEZE Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 493466 9/687

 47 CLOVER POPPA Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/072

 48 PASS THE BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/269

 49 YO VALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R11, P 7P 7M 6M 5/4G. Northfield 448667 6/055
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 1 TWEED GENERAL Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Johnston 523648 3/2231

 2 TWEED DOLLY Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2M. Johnston 523645 3/2192

 3 LOTTIE'S BEACH Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 1P 6P 8P 5/3G. Dart 516061 6/1150

 4 YORKLEA STASH Last start winner CAS, 13/08/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4T. Lockhart 521981 1/0130

 5 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Last start winner CAS, 06/08/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 5/4K. Staines 527553 1/0105

 6 STEAL AWAY Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 2P 6C 3P 5/4C. Graham 496364 6/0224

 7 NOTHING BUT BEAK 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 498863 3/2189

 8 KINGSBRAE WILMA Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3E. Patton 498389 2/1153

 9 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 489735 13/4135

 10 DASHING THUNDER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 29/06/2020, R12, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1S. Kempshall 527067 6/3213

 11 EMMA BUNDOCK Last start Provincial winner LIS, 18/08/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 528324 1/0149

 12 ZULU VISION Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1R. Andrews 487788 10/790

 13 FOZZIE'S STAR Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Hancock 499102 1/075

 14 DON'T CHANGE Weighted points score SAN, 23/07/2020, R11 3C 1P 4P 5/4G. Dart 526531 4/0252

 15 JIMARY PASSION Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1M. Ross 507479 4/3240

 16 GUN RANGE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 3M 5/1E. Patton 433533 10/3186

 17 SHANE KEITH Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1J. Dart 498530 8/5174

 18 WATTA STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1J. Hewett 457725 13/5172

 19 GOOD GOLLY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 495047 7/6171

 20 TYPHOON TIM Weighted points score BGC, 05/08/2020, R3, 2 2P 1P 2P 5/4G. Dart 528314 1/0156

 21 UNLAWFUL DESIRE Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 5P 5/2C. Graham 496365 3/2153

 22 LIAR TELLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 8P 5/1C. Northfield 497006 6/4147

 23 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/3141

 24 TOMMY'S BEACH Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2D. Turley 488377 3/2138

 25 DELROY BOY Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4W. Foster 498858 1/0132

 26 BRAVE SUZY Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R9, P 3P 3P (FEL)P 5/4D. Gilroy 508975 1/0132

 27 FAB STYLE Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 5P 6P 4P 5/3J. Hancock 496755 2/1123

 28 ORARA MADDISON Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Smith 494976 5/4123

 29 MCENROE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/0117

 30 REGAL REPORT Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/2D. Gilroy 486246 8/2111

 31 TWEED PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/0108
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 32 CROWN ARMANI Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4D. Gilroy 525243 1/0108

 33 NAY GLEE Weighted points score LIS, 21/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 5/2S. Speeding 507626 3/2105

 34 PRIMROSE GYPSY Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0105

 35 JEMMA'S MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R8, M 4M 6P 5M 5/1L. Meteyard 478248 6/498

 36 FIREFLY BLUEY Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 7P 5/3D. King 490305 2/196

 37 MIXED BAG Weighted points score GRA, 17/08/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4T. Rice 508880 1/095

 38 KITTY ALL OVER Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2M. Reid 488770 3/293

 39 TIGHTLY PACKED 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4W. Gilbert 520013 1/090

 40 LIL BREEZE Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1J. Northfield 493466 9/687

 41 CLOVER POPPA Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4C. Supple 491621 1/072

 42 PASS THE BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 8P 5/2C. Northfield 497313 3/269

 43 YO VALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R11, P 7P 7M 6M 5/4G. Northfield 448667 6/055
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 1 BOOM YAH BONUS Last start Provincial winner GOS, 18/08/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/3E. Harris 522087 7/6279

 2 KINGSBRAE SNIDLY Weighted points score CAS, 30/07/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 2P 2/1/1A. Lang 491995 17/15264

 3 MAGIC GYPSY Dropping in grade CAS, 20/08/2020, R8, P 7P 6P 6P 3/1/3D. Turley 493300 22/12222

 4 INSPIRE US Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R8, P 3P 4P 8P 4/1/2C. Graham 498325 9/4195

 5 SLIM PICKINGS Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 517592 5/4195

 6 ZANTI GRACIE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 7/6171

 7 FARM GATE Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 498860 8/7258

 8 QUIKSILVER STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R2, M 1M 1P 7M 4/1/3S. Pickford 474473 15/11163

 9 LAFAI Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 4/1/2D. Turley 493304 14/12159
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 1 MISS CONVERSE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/0112

 2 GRANDAD CHARLIE First start M/1S. Lockhart 533614 0/00

 3 TYPHOON SAMMY Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 05/08/2020, R2, 2 5P M/1G. Dart 528658 0/050

 4 DEVIOUS DAME Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 13/08/2020, R1, P 6P M/1P. Simpson 524932 0/042

 5 CRYPTIC DIAMOND Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 20/08/2020, R1, P 8P M/1P. Simpson 524930 0/025

 6 POISON VENOM Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 498862 0/070

 7 CLASSY COSMO Weighted points score LIS, 23/06/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 5P M/1D. Cecil 497541 0/066

 8 JAKE'S BOY Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1J. Northfield 500310 0/062

 9 DOUBLE DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R1, P 6P 4P M/1E. Harris 525207 0/052
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 1 EMMA SAID Weighted points score LIS, 18/08/2020, R3, P 8P 4P 7C 4/1/1D. Gilroy 487416 11/5202

 2 MR. BLASTER Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2C. Mcphee 520485 6/2213

 3 TAHITI BEACH Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3G. Dart 522838 4/1180

 4 TWEED MAJOR Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4M. Johnston 523646 2/0189

 5 LIAR TELLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3C. Northfield 497006 6/1147

 6 KINGSBRAE CLARKY Dropping in grade CAS, 20/08/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1D. Turley 493469 7/5159

 7 PHANTOM CLYDE Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4M. Ross 507484 7/0336

 8 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4P. Simpson 492144 7/0210

 9 NOTHING BUT BEAK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 498863 3/0189

 10 SHE'S AN ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 496036 5/0186

 11 CLOVER GRACIE Weighted points score LIS, 17/03/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3C. Supple 496366 2/1183

 12 ORARA CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3G. Smith 494975 8/1171

 13 GOOD GOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 495047 7/0171

 14 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3C. Mcphee 498396 5/1159

 15 GO GO FERNANDO Weighted points score BAT, 13/07/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1T. Rice 507784 5/4156

 16 MCENROE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/0117

 17 TWEED PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/0108

 18 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 4/393

 19 TIGHTLY PACKED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4W. Gilbert 520013 1/090

 20 ROWDY PRINCESS Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 496038 2/063
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 1 MR. BLASTER Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2C. Mcphee 520485 6/2213

 2 TAHITI BEACH Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3G. Dart 522838 4/1180

 3 TWEED MAJOR Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4M. Johnston 523646 2/0189

 4 LIAR TELLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3C. Northfield 497006 6/1147

 5 KINGSBRAE CLARKY Dropping in grade CAS, 20/08/2020, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1D. Turley 493469 7/5159

 6 PHANTOM CLYDE Weighted points score LIS, 11/08/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4M. Ross 507484 7/0336

 7 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score CAS, 13/08/2020, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4P. Simpson 492144 7/0210

 8 NOTHING BUT BEAK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 498863 3/0189

 9 SHE'S AN ENSBY Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4G. Hancock 496036 5/0186

 10 CLOVER GRACIE Weighted points score LIS, 17/03/2020, R1, P 7P 8P 1P 5/3C. Supple 496366 2/1183

 11 ORARA CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GRA, 03/08/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3G. Smith 494975 8/1171

 12 GOOD GOLLY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 495047 7/0171

 13 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score LIS, 04/08/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 7P 5/3C. Mcphee 498396 5/1159

 14 GO GO FERNANDO Weighted points score BAT, 13/07/2020, R8, P 8P 2P 2P 5/1T. Rice 507784 5/4156

 15 MCENROE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4J. Northfield 520480 1/0117

 16 TWEED PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4M. Johnston 523647 1/0108

 17 SKETCHY KIRKS Weighted points score GRA, 10/08/2020, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 4/393

 18 TIGHTLY PACKED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4W. Gilbert 520013 1/090

 19 ROWDY PRINCESS Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4G. Hancock 496038 2/063
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 1 BURNT ENDS Last start winner CAS, 20/08/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Ahern 501239 10/7306
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 1 JAKE'S GIRL Last start placegetter CAS, 20/08/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 3C 2/1/3J. Northfield 500309 8/6338
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 1 BESS BOO BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 06/08/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3E. Harris 491588 8/1102
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